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Name
WILLIAM PACWA

WALT HAMBRICK
EVAN ABDULLAH
PHILIP CARMON
SARAH MAE LAMMERT
CHRISTOPHER BIRDSEY
JASON PECORELLA
BRENDAN LUTZ
GRANT SHADWELL
RON CASSADA
VINCENT BUCCINI
DAVE TRAN

FINN HAGERTY
JESSICA MUSE
RICHARD EARLY
CLAIRE CHABOT
COURTNEY LUKITSCH
ETHAN SORELL

ADAM SCHNELL
DANIEL PETERS

ABBY MONTIETH
KATHRYN STEVERSON
ANNA MEYER

MAGGIE BARRETT
KEITH JOHNSON
ZACHARY SEYMOUR
COURTNEY VANDERMEERSCH
BRANDON MARRONE
BRUCE SNOW

ALYSSA THEYSOHN
HANNAH SCHMUCKER

Age

Gender
18 M

22 M
25 M
26 M
28 F
25 M
25M
24 M
25M
24 M
19 M
22 M
18 M
25 F
28 M
22 F
23 F
19 M
25 M
27T M
27 F
25 F
25 F
23 F
61 M
26 M
25 F
20 M
71M

24 F
23|F

Chip
19:33
19:33
19:45
20:12
20:20
21:05
21:14
21:34
21:49
21:49
22:19
22:31
22:47
23:16
23:16
23:54
23:59

24:11:00
24:17:00
24:46:00
24:49:00
25:05:00
25:05:00
25:23:00
25:33:00
26:07:00
26:20:00
26:58:00
28:25:00

28:43:00
28:48:00
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Place
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Name
HARRISON REAGAN

CORTNEY CARLSON
ANGELO SARMIENTO
ANGIE CREIGHTON
MIRANDA HANNAH
ROCKY SODERBERG
RON LIPE

SARAH WETHERELL
ROSE LUNA

WISON HOLLS
JOCELYN GNIRREP
PATRICK LIVINGSTON
MATTHEW REGNELL
TEGAN NOONAN
ALEXANDRA ROSS
CATHERINE JOHNSON
WESSLEY JOHNSON
HELENE LIPE

AMY COOK

JOHN COOK

JENN PETERSON
MALLORY O’BRIEN
RACHEL MARTIN
SHARON CONE
STEVE LAMMERT
DIANA LAMMERT
RACHEL HARTMAN

HANNAH HOPFENSPERGER

BRETT LEWIS

HANNAH WADE
SARAH ELLISON
KYLIE STEVENS

Age

Gender
12 M

38 M
28 M
52 F
23 F
76 M
63 M
23 F
19 F
18 M
48 F
26 M
23 M
23 F
24 F
60 F
27 M
63 F
24 F
29 M
31F
28 F
27F
56 F
60 M
60 F
27F
23 F
19M
19 F
21F
24 F

Chip
29:27:00
29:32:00
29:49:00
30:03:00
31:17:00
32:21:00
33:27:00
33:46:00
33:48:00
33:51:00
33:52:00
34:00:00
34:00:00
34:02:00
34:02:00
34:07:00
34:07:00
35:49:00
35:53:00
35:53:00
38:38:00
38:39:00
38:42:00
39:44:00
40:11:00
41:30:00
41:31:00
41:37:00
42:19:00
42:20:00
43:10:00
43:36:00

Time

Age Group
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9
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Grand
Place Name Age  Gender Chip Time Age Group Overall Masters Masters

64 LINDA BAYLAN F 46:12:00

65 L BRITT WILSON 58 M 52:02:00 10 10 5

66 KATIE LUTINSKI 19 F 52:59:00 5

67 HARPER ASPEN 19 F 52:59:00 3

68 KATELYN STEPHENS 18 F 52:59:00 1

69 JEWEL GOLDEN-WRIGHT 68 F 54:40:00 10 4 5

70 SHERRON GILLIARD 55 F 54:40:00 7 3 4



